
H.—s.
NOMINAL ROLL OF PERSONS EMPLOYED IN EACH DEPARTMENT—continued.

42

Designation of Office. Name. Address.
Length

Service
in Years.

Salary, 1907-8. Remarks.

C] ,ASS XXI—continui id.
DEPARTMEN ! OF LAND A.ND SU1 iVEtY—contin; led.

Draughting Cadet
Clerical Cadet
Crown Lands Ranger
Chief Surveyor and Com-

missioner of Crown Lands
District Surveyor

Burnley, P. R.
Nelson, D.
Smith, H. M.
Simpson, F.

Napier
Gisborne ..
Napier
New Plym'th

2
1

25
30

£
60
50

300
450

Licensed Surveyor.

Chief Draughtsman
Draughtsman

Chief Clerk
Receiver of Land Revenue
Clerk ..

Skeet, H. M.
Bullard, G. H.
Morpeth, W. T.
Skinner, W. H. ..
Gordon, W.
Saxton, H. W.
Luks, E. P.
Bannister, H. M.
Cullen, F. A.
Harvey, J.W.
Gideon, E. C.
Crawford, D. A.
Waters, A. P.
Warren, J.E.
Barron, J.
Strauchon, J.-

.

New Plym'th

31
28
21
30
24
29

6
24
21
10
4
5
4
3

21
30

360
300
270
320
260
250
120
290
290
170
100
100
100
70

275
550

Licensed Surveyor.

Field Cadet

Clerical Cadet
Crown Lands Ranger
Chief Surveyor and Com-

missioner of Crown Lands
District Surveyor

Wellington

Assistant Surveyor. *.. , ..
Chief Draughtsman
Draughtsman ..

Climie, J.D.
Thompson, P. A.
Lowe, H. j.
Strachan, J. R.
Girdlestone, H. E.
Johnston, T. A.
Stewart, W.
Campbell, O. N.
Smith, L.
Welch, J. S.
Price, H. G.
Brown, C T. H.
Smith, M. 0.
Halse, P. J.
Watt, J.D.
Mitchell, R. S. ..
Gillanders, R.
Wright, G. R.
Waitt, T. G.
Tudhope, T.
Greville, P. A. M. ..
McDonald, R.
Macmorran, R.G...
Gray, W. M.
(Vacant)
Shaw, W. E.
Blake, V...
Randrup, H. B.
Dyett, H. L. P.
Lundius, H.
Hargood, H. H.
(Vacant)
Flanagan,P. W.

*

32
26
26
16
10
8
8
6

30
32
30
30
25
27
13
7
7

35
35
10
7
3
3
3

375
330
290
260
200
150
150
150
400
335
350
300
300
260
195
140
120
350
320
170
120
100
100
70
70
60
60
60
60

285
140
450
450

Lioensed Surveyor.

Licensed Surveyor., .. .. •.

Chief Clerk
Receiver of Land Revenue
Clerk .. '
Field Cadet

Cadet" ..
Clerical Cadet

0

Draughting Cadet
Clerical Cadet
Crown Lands Ranger
Messenger
Chief Surveyor
Commissioner of Crown

Lands
District Surveyor

Wellington 2
2
1
1

16
15

Nelson
30

Chief Draughtsman
Draughtsman ... .. . •

Montgomerie, J. A.
Sadd, R. T.
Snodgrass, J.
Thomson, J. D.
Carkeek, M. J. O.
Maitland, H.
Grant, T. M.
Cunis, W. S.
Pollock, J.
Styche, W. A.
Frith, J. P.
Dalziell, P. A.
Redgrave, A. J.
Anderson, G.
(Vacant)
Thompson, H.M. ..
Stubbs, H.
Smith, F. S. '

30
30
28
22
12
23
22
30
30
29
24
24
31

8

375
340
320
280
360
270
350
295
290
290
270
265
280
135
100
70
40

425

Licensed Surveyor.

0 • • • • Lioensed Surveyor.a .. . •
Chief Clerk .'! '.'.
Clerk ..
Cadet
Field Cadet
Draughting Cadet
Chief Surveyor and Com-

missioner ofCrown Landi
District Surveyor
Chief Draughtsman and

Receiver of LandRevenue
Draughtsman ..

Nelson

Blenheim ..
2

30

Gillies, D. W.
Armstrong, W.

30
30

300
330 Licensed Surveyor.

Greenfield, P. E.
Burns, A. D.

27
28

280
280„ *. . •
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